
US News & World Report
Top 50 Dallas-Fort Worth High Schools 2023

www.TexasSecureTitle.com

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

6
18
23
91
93

129
132
159
184
188
206
241
242
249
309
346
360
385
388
417
436
445
448
498
522
537
557
578
585
645
687
710
831
837
988

1064
1067
1090
1138
1176
1261
1268
1271
1284
1346
1358
1406
1429
1432
1471

The School for the Talented and Gifted
Irma Lerma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School
Science and Engineering Magnet School
Trinidad Garza Early College at Mt View
Judge Barefoot Sanders Law Magnet
Uplift Education-North Hills Prep High School
School of Health Professions
Young Women’s Leadership Academy
Westlake Academy
Grand Prairie Collegiate Institute
Highland Park High School
Imagine International Academy of North Texas
Grand Prairie Fine Arts Academy
Dr. Wright L Lassiter Jr Early College High School
Booker T. Washington SPVA
Barak Obama Male Leadership Academy
Lovejoy High School
Reedy High School
World Language Institute
Wakeland High School
Liberty High School
Rosie Sorrells Education and Social Services High School
Young Women’s Leadership Academy at Arnold
School of Business and Management
Cedar Hill Collegiate High School
Uplift Summit International High School
Centennial High School
Coppell High School
Mansfield High School
Texas Academy of Biomedical
Independence High School
Founders Classical Academy
Lebanon Trail High School
Heritage High School
Uplift Grand High School
Harmony Science Academy - Carrollton
Uplift Infinity High School
Byron Nelson High School
Uplift Williams Preparatory High School
Uplift Luna Preparatory High School
Keller High School
Frisco High School
McKinney North High School
Fort Worth Academy of Fine Arts
Flower Mound High School
New Tech High School at Coppell
Harmony Science Academy - Euless
Prosper High School
McKinney Boyd High School
Arlington Collegiate High School

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Irving
Dallas

Fort Worth
Dallas

Grand Prairie
Dallas

McKinney
Grand Prairie

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Lucas
Frisco

Fort worth
Frisco
Frisco
Dallas

Grand Prairie
Dallas

Cedar Hill
Arlington

Frisco
Coppell

Mansfield
Fort Worth

Frisco
Lewisville

Frisco
Frisco

Grand Prairie
Carrollton

Irving
Trophy Club

Dallas
Dallas
Keller
Frisco

McKinney
Fort Worth

Flower Mound
Coppell
Euless

Prosper
McKinney
Arlington

Texas
Rank

National
Rank School City

Did you
know....

42%
According to NAR, 42%

of Buyers aged 31-41 are highly
influenced by the quality of the

School District.

2.5%
The New York Times reported

that a 5% improvement in a
School Districts Test Scores

translated to a 2.5% increase
in Sales Prices.

49%
Homes in higher rated school
districts are, on average, 49%

more expensive than the
national median sales price. 

newhomesource.com

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -



www.TexasSecureTitle.com

1

2022 - 2023
DALLAS - FORT WORTH

SCHOOL DISTRICT RATINGS

CHOOSING A DISTRICT
In the state of Texas, local school districts are governed by an independently owned elected board of trustees that

hires a superintendent as CEO, sets district vision, mission, and local policies, selects a curriculum within state
guidelines, and set the local ISD tax rate, budget, and district boundaries. There are several things you need to

consider when finding the right school district for you and your family:

2 3

THE DISTRICT PHILOSOPHY VS
YOUR FAMILY’S INTERESTS AND 
NEEDS

STUDENT PERFORMANCE AND 
ACHIEVEMENT

PROGRAM OFFERINGS VS YOUR
CHILD’S INTERESTS AND NEEDS

Vision, Mission, Goal
School/Class Size
Curriculum Variations
Parent Involvement

Information can be found
online by researching
school ratings determine by
the state

Athletics
Careers/Technology
Dual Credit
Fine Arts
Special Education

*For more information regarding school districts please visit your local tax
appraisal office and school district websites.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -DFW DISTRICTS BY COUNTY
GRADUATION RATE | COLLEGE READINESS SCORE

COLLIN COUNTY
ALLEN ISD

97.2% | 64.2%
ANNA ISD

97.4% | 45.7%
CELINA ISD

97.8% | 52.8%
FRISCO ISD

98.8% | 71.4%
LOVEJOY ISD
98.8% | 89.8%

MCKINNEY ISD
96.8% | 56.7%
MELISSA ISD

99.7% | 49.3%
PLANO ISD

94.3% | 61.9%
PRINCETON ISD

95.3% | 75.4%
PROSPER ISD
98.6% | 63.8%

WYLIE ISD
98.5% | 73.6%

DALLAS COUNTY
 CARROLLTON ISD

92.6% | 51.3%
COPPELL ISD
99.2% | 77.9%

DALLAS ISD
80.9% | 48.6%
DESOTO ISD

87.0% | 51.0%
DUNCANVILLE ISD

94.7% | 38.1%
GARLAND ISD
953% | 53.4%

GRAND PRAIRIE ISD
93.3% | 44.5%

HIGHLAND PARK ISD
99.6% | 85.1%

IRVING ISD
93.6% | 40.3%

LANCASTER ISD
98.2% | 29.2%
MESQUITE ISD
93.4% | 45.0%

RICHARDSON ISD
91.4% | 46.7%

SUNNYVALE ISD
99.3% | 69.0%

DENTON COUNTY
 ARGYLE ISD

99.7% | 69.8%
AUBREY ISD

98.2% | 82.4%
DENTON ISD

97.0% | 44.4%
KRUM ISD

96.2% | 45.7%
LAKE DALLAS ISD

99.3% | 38.4%
LEWISVILLE ISD

96.4% | 54.0%
LITTLE ELM ISD

93.4% | 33.3%
NORTHWEST ISD

95.3% | 58.9%
PILOT POINT ISD

98.2% | 57.4%
PONDER ISD

97.3% | 37.0%
SANGER ISD

95.9% | 31.3%

HILL COUNTY
 ABBOTT ISD

100.0% | 59.3%
BYNUM ISD

100.0% | 75.0%
PENELOPE ISD
100.0% | 93.3%

 JOHNSON COUNTY
 ALVARADO ISD
97.8% | 33.8%

BURLESON ISD
91.6% | 45.9%

CLEBURNE ISD
94.0% | 33.6%
GODLEY ISD

97.6% | 31.8%
GRANDVIEW ISD
100.0% | 56.1%

JOSHUA ISD
97.8% | 43.3%

KEENE ISD
92.0% | 62.5%
RIO VISTA ISD
97.8% | 51.1%

VENUS ISD
91.0% | 40.7%

PARKER COUNTY
 ALEDO ISD

98.9% | 64.0%
BROCK ISD

99.2% | 77.4%
MILLSAP ISD

98.6% | 86.5%
PEASTER ISD
97.8% | 43.5%

WEATHERFORD ISD
97.0% | 42.3%

TARRANT COUNTY
 ARINGTON ISD
85.7% | 59.2%

AZLE ISD
95.8% | 38.3%
BIRDVILLE ISD
92.9% | 40.9%
CARROLL ISD
99.8% | 84.6%

CASTLEBERRY ISD
92.1% | 53.1%
CROWLEY ISD
91.5% | 39.7%

EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD
95.1% | 42.4%
EVERMAN ISD
90.5% | 73.7%

FORT WORTH ISD
83.2% | 54.7%

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
96.7% | 63.1%
H-E-B ISD

96.7% | 46.5%
KELLER ISD

94.0% | 56.4%
KENNEDALE ISD

94.8% | 49.0%
LAKE DALLAS ISD 

99.3% | 38.4%
MANSFIELD ISD

95.8%| 52.5%
WHITE SETTLEMENT

88.6% | 38.0%

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
-

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
-

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

--
 -

 -
 -

 -
 -

 -

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
-


