Did you know....

42%

According to NAR, 42% of Buyers aged 31-41 are highly influenced by the quality of the School District.

2.5%

The New York Times reported that a 5% improvement in a School Districts Test Scores translated to a 2.5% increase in Sales Prices.

49%

Homes in higher rated school districts are, on average, 49% more expensive than the national median sales price. newhomesource.com

US News & World Report Top 50 Dallas-Fort Worth High Schools 2023

Texas Rank	National Rank	School	City
1	6	The School for the Talented and Gifted	Dallas
2	18	Irma Lerma Rangel Young Women's Leadership School	Dallas
3	23	Science and Engineering Magnet School	Dallas
4	91	Trinidad Garza Early College at Mt View	Dallas
5	93	Judge Barefoot Sanders Law Magnet	Dallas
6	129	Uplift Education-North Hills Prep High School	Irving
7	132	School of Health Professions	Dallas
8	159	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Fort Worth
9	184	Westlake Academy	Dallas
10	188	Grand Prairie Collegiate Institute	Grand Prairie
11	206	Highland Park High School	Dallas
12	241	Imagine International Academy of North Texas	McKinney
13	242	Grand Prairie Fine Arts Academy	Grand Prairie
14	249	Dr. Wright L Lassiter Jr Early College High School	Dallas
15	309	Booker T. Washington SPVA	Dallas
16	346	Barak Obama Male Leadership Academy	Dallas
17	360	Lovejoy High School	Lucas
18	385	Reedy High School	Frisco
19	388	World Language Institute	Fort worth
20	417	Wakeland High School	Frisco
21	436	Liberty High School	Frisco
22	445	Rosie Sorrells Education and Social Services High School	Dallas
23	448	Young Women's Leadership Academy at Arnold	Grand Prairie
24	498	School of Business and Management	Dallas
25	522	Cedar Hill Collegiate High School	Cedar Hill
26	537	Uplift Summit International High School	Arlington
27	557	Centennial High School	Frisco
28	578	Coppell High School	Coppell
29	585	Mansfield High School	Mansfield
30	645	Texas Academy of Biomedical	Fort Worth
31	687	Independence High School	Frisco
32	710	Founders Classical Academy	Lewisville
33	831	Lebanon Trail High School	Frisco
34	837	Heritage High School	Frisco
35	988	Uplift Grand High School	Grand Prairie
36	1064	Harmony Science Academy - Carrollton	Carrollton
37	1067	Uplift Infinity High School	Irving
38	1090	Byron Nelson High School	Trophy Club
39	1138	Uplift Williams Preparatory High School	Dallas
40	1176	Uplift Luna Preparatory High School	Dallas
41	1261	Keller High School	Keller
42	1268	Frisco High School	Frisco
43	1271	McKinney North High School	McKinney
44	1284	Fort Worth Academy of Fine Arts	Fort Worth
45	1346	Flower Mound High School	Flower Mound
46	1358	New Tech High School at Coppell	Coppell
47	1406	Harmony Science Academy - Euless	Euless
48	1429	Prosper High School	Prosper
49	1432	McKinney Boyd High School	McKinney
50	1471	Arlington Collegiate High School	Arlington









CHOOSING A DISTRICT

In the state of Texas, local school districts are governed by an independently owned elected board of trustees that hires a superintendent as CEO, sets district vision, mission, and local policies, selects a curriculum within state guidelines, and set the local ISD tax rate, budget, and district boundaries. There are several things you need to consider when finding the right school district for you and your family:



THE DISTRICT PHILOSOPHY VS YOUR FAMILY'S INTERESTS AND NEEDS

- · Vision, Mission, Goal
- School/Class Size
- Curriculum Variations
- · Parent Involvement

2

STUDENT PERFORMANCE AND ACHIEVEMENT

 Information can be found online by researching school ratings determine by the state



PROGRAM OFFERINGS VS YOUR CHILD'S INTERESTS AND NEEDS

- Athletics
- Careers/Technology
- Dual Credit
- Fine Arts
- Special Education

DFW DISTRICTS BY COUNTY

GRADUATION RATE | COLLEGE READINESS SCORE

COLLIN COUNTY

ALLEN ISD 97.2% | 64.2% ANNA ISD 97.4% | 45.7% CELINA ISD 97.8% | 52.8% FRISCO ISD 98.8% | 71.4% LOVEJOY ISD 98.8% | 89.8% MCKINNEY ISD 96.8% | 56.7% MELISSA ISD 99.7% | 49.3% PLANO ISD 94.3% | 61.9% PRINCETON ISD 95.3% | 75.4% PROSPER ISD 98.6% | 63.8% WYLIE ISD 98.5% | 73.6%

DALLAS COUNTY

CARROLLTON ISD 92.6% | 51.3% COPPELL ISD 99.2% | 77.9% DALLAS ISD 80.9% | 48.6% DESOTO ISD 87.0% | 51.0% DUNCANVILLE ISD 94.7% | 38.1% GARLAND ISD 953% | 53.4% GRAND PRAIRIE ISD 93.3% | 44.5% HIGHLAND PARK ISD 99.6% | 85.1% IRVING ISD 93.6% | 40.3% LANCASTER ISD 98.2% | 29.2% MESQUITE ISD 93.4% | 45.0% RICHARDSON ISD 91.4% | 46.7% SUNNYVALE ISD 99.3% | 69.0%

DENTON COUNTY

ARGYLE ISD 99.7% | 69.8% AUBREY ISD 98.2% | 82.4% DENTON ISD 97.0% | 44.4% KRUM ISD 96.2% | 45.7% LAKE DALLAS ISD 99.3% | 38.4% LEWISVILLE ISD 96.4% | 54.0% LITTLE ELM ISD 93.4% | 33.3% NORTHWEST ISD 95.3% | 58.9% PILOT POINT ISD 98.2% | 57.4% PONDER ISD 97.3% | 37.0% SANGER ISD 95.9% | 31.3%

HILL COUNTY

ABBOTT ISD 100.0% | 59.3% BYNUM ISD 100.0% | 75.0% PENELOPE ISD 100.0% | 93.3%

JOHNSON COUNTY

ALVARADO ISD 97.8% | 33.8% **BURLESON ISD** 91.6% | 45.9% CLEBURNE ISD 94.0% | 33.6% GODLEY ISD 97.6% | 31.8% GRANDVIEW ISD 100.0% | 56.1% JOSHUA ISD 97.8% | 43.3% KEENE ISD 92.0% | 62.5% RIO VISTA ISD 97.8% | 51.1% VENUS ISD 91.0% | 40.7%

PARKER COUNTY

ALEDO ISD 98.9% | 64.0% BROCK ISD 99.2% | 77.4% MILLSAP ISD 98.6% | 86.5% PEASTER ISD 97.8% | 43.5% WEATHERFORD ISD 97.0% | 42.3%

TARRANT COUNTY ARINGTON ISD

85.7% | 59.2% AZLE ISD 95.8% | 38.3% BIRDVILLE ISD 92.9% | 40.9% CARROLL ISD 99.8% | 84.6% CASTLEBERRY ISD 92.1% | 53.1% CROWLEY ISD 91.5% | 39.7% EAGLE MT-SAGINAW ISD 95.1% | 42.4% **EVERMAN ISD** 90.5% | 73.7% FORT WORTH ISD 83.2% | 54.7% GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD 96.7% | 63.1% H-E-B ISD 96.7% | 46.5% KELLER ISD 94.0% | 56.4% KENNEDALE ISD 94.8% | 49.0% LAKE DALLAS ISD 99.3% | 38.4% MANSFIELD ISD 95.8% | 52.5% WHITE SETTLEMENT



